
W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5

Punktefahren U15 w 190 190 190 189 186

189 189 189 196 194
196 193 194 190 190

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein 195 194 193 186 189

1 190 Aust Cora 10127401194 SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 5 5 5 2 4 21 3

2 189 Naundorf Pia 10140643516 SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 3 3 3 5 2 16 4

3 186 Schönebeck Lena Milla 10144701449 SC Berlin e.V. 1 10 11 1

4 194 Schmid Emilia 10146918810 HSG Uni Greifswald 1 2 6 9 2

5 196 Neumann Carolina 10124056819 Radsportteam Dassow e.V. 2 3 5 7

6 193 Köbe Neele 10129834379 RC Blau-Gelb 1927 Langenhagen e.V. 2 1 3 6

7 195 Hagemann Maira 10163281595 Radsportteam Dassow e.V. 1 1 12

8 188 Jawinski Lara 10154874527 SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 0 5

9 197 Fangmann Enke 10140655438 RSG Lohne-Vechta e.V. 0 8

10 185 Grundei Anna 10133080950 SC Berlin e.V. 0 9

11 191 Colditz Liese 10123086011 SV Sömmerda e.V. 0 10

12 192 Mühlhaus Theresa 10129206509 TSV 1891 Breitenworbis e.V. 0 14

13 187 Schnabel Lilly 10152480546 RSC Sachsenblitz Burgstädt 1953 e.V. -40 -40 11

14 184 Gaulke Marta 10163836923 SC Berlin e.V. -40 -40 13

Rund.

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4

Madison Finale U15 w 2 5 5 5

5 2 2 2

4 4 3 3

Platz 3 3 4 4

5 Naundorf Pia 10140643516 SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

5 Aust Cora 10127401194 SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

2 Köbe Neele 10129834379 RC Blau-Gelb 1927 Langenhagen e.V.

2 Fangmann Enke 10140655438 RSG Lohne-Vechta e.V.

3 Schnabel Lilly 10152480546 RSC Sachsenblitz Burgstädt 1953 e.V.

3 Schmid Emilia 10146918810 HSG Uni Greifswald

4 Hagemann Maira 10163281595 Radsportteam Dassow e.V.

4 Neumann Carolina 10124056819 Radsportteam Dassow e.V.

Rund. 

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf

1 3 5 5 10 23 1

2 5 3 3

8 3

4 2 2 1

2

3 1 1 2 4

6 17

2 7 4



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5

Punktefahren A-Finale U15 m 171 178 177 177 155

155 171 155 160 177
177 168 144 171 160

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein 162 183 160 140 144

1 177 Bierwerth Friedrich 10146718241 HSG Uni Greifswald 2 5 5 6 18 2

2 155 Ringel Stephan-Max 10119560160 SC Berlin e.V. 3 3 10 16 1

3 171 Wagner Louis Anton 10153430540 RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V. 5 3 2 10 9

4 160 Bardell Leopold 10126277816 RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar e.V. 1 3 4 8 3

5 178 Retzlaff Till 10115425536 HSG Uni Greifswald 5 5 5

6 144 Solovjov Roman 10149773640 Berliner TSC e.V. 2 2 4 4

7 168 Hildebrandt Joshua Said 10117379377 RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V. 2 2 13

8 162 Knoch Ares 10126286001 SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 1 1 19

9 183 Heinke Carlo 10130361011 1. Radclub Jena e.V. 1 1 22

10 140 Dressler Fabian 10123652045 Berliner TSC e.V. 1 1 24

11 175 Seckel Oskar 10140033022 RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V. 0 6

12 156 Schmähling Kostja 10127402208 SC Berlin e.V. 0 7

13 145 Zednik Emil 10128073831 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 8

14 164 Hentschel Jonas 10148143232 SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 0 10

15 152 Hadlak Joshua 10114803221 SC Berlin e.V. 0 11

16 153 Herda Emil 10133090246 SC Berlin e.V. 0 12

17 154 Kniep Pepe 10133126319 SC Berlin e.V. 0 14

18 142 Richter Pepe 10154673857 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 15

19 163 Seidenzahl Toni 10152477617 SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 0 16

20 149 Winnig Bela 10140034537 SC Berlin e.V. 0 17

21 176 Vogelgesang Jonathan 10123263237 HSG Uni Greifswald 0 18

22 159 Vonderlind Felix 10159334103 RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar e.V. 0 20

23 167 Simon Max 10128772231 RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V. 0 21

24 170 Treff Phil 10116137676 RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V. 0 23

Rund.

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4

Punktefahren B-Finale U15 m 172 169 180 180

141 151 141 141
180 165 169 146

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein 165 141 172 151

1 180 Roor Wadim 10130802460 RSV Gütersloh 1931 e.V. 2 5 10 17 1

2 141 Kriege Nils 10157589618 Berliner TSC e.V. 3 1 3 6 13 2

3 169 Schöning Moritz-Benedikt10119822565 RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V. 5 2 7 11

4 172 Ochsenfarth Florian 10116125956 RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V. 5 1 6 9

5 151 Dressel Paul 10140030291 SC Berlin e.V. 3 2 5 4

6 146 Damm Akira 10142230979 SC Berlin e.V. 4 4 3

7 165 Taniguchi Akito 10126285593 RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983 1 2 3 10

8 173 Töpfer Mato 10119561675 SV Sömmerda e.V. 0 5

9 157 Verbovsek Ioannis 10144363767 SC Berlin e.V. 0 6

10 158 Müller Franz 10133266058 RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar e.V. 0 7

11 182 Trost Lennox 10143446311 RSC Sachsenblitz Burgstädt 1953 e.V. 0 8

12 181 Krause Justus 10168900525 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V. 0 12

13 161 Hager Richard 10129668267 SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 0 13

14 174 Zimmermann Paul 10141582089 SV Sömmerda e.V. -40 -40

Rund.

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5

Madison Finale U15 m 13 10 10 10 13

10 13 13 13 10
18 17 16 17 16

Platz 15 16 17 16 12

13 Bardell Leopold 10126277816 RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar e.V.

13 Wagner Louis Anton 10153430540 RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

10 Bierwerth Friedrich 10146718241 HSG Uni Greifswald

10 Retzlaff Till 10115425536 HSG Uni Greifswald

16 Dressler Fabian 10123652045 Berliner TSC e.V.

16 Richter Pepe 10154673857 Berliner TSC e.V.

17 Simon Max 10128772231 RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

17 Seckel Oskar 10140033022 RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V.

12 Herda Emil 10133090246 SC Berlin e.V.

12 Kniep Pepe 10133126319 SC Berlin e.V.

18 Heinke Carlo 10130361011 1. Radclub Jena e.V.

18 Treff Phil 10116137676 RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

15 Taniguchi Akito 10126285593 RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983

15 Hildebrandt Joshua Said 10117379377 RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

11 Kriege Nils 10157589618 Berliner TSC e.V.

11 Zednik Emil 10128073831 Berliner TSC e.V.

14 Schöning Moritz-Benedikt 10119822565 RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

14 Ochsenfarth Florian 10116125956 RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

9 Vonderlind Felix 10159334103 RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar e.V.

9 Vogelgesang Jonathan 10123263237 HSG Uni Greifswald

Rund. 

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf

3

5

4

6

7

DNS

8

0

2 3 5 5 5 6 24 2

-40 -40 5

-20 -18 4

1 5 3 3 3 10

2

24 1

9 -80 -80 9

1 -40 -39 7

8 3

2 1 2

1 2 1 4

8

5 6

2 -20 -18



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5

Punktefahren - Finale U17 w 86 86 86 90 86

97 97 97 86 87
95 95 95 95 97

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein 83 89 96 97 95

1 86 Hammerl Kea 10123358318 SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 5 5 5 3 10 28 1

2 90 Mund Marla 10163037479 SV Sömmerda e.V. 5 20 25 5

3 97 Kratz Leni 10114361768 RSV Rosenheim e.V. 3 3 3 1 4 14 3

4 95 Wagner Dorothea 10106999872 Radsportteam Dassow e.V. 2 2 2 2 2 10 4

5 87 Wiencek Lucia 10099583820 SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 6 6 2

6 96 Suckert Maja 10158067847 RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V. 1 1 6

7 89 Schöning Amelie-Carlotta10119823575 RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V. 1 1 7

8 83 Deneke Leni 10115468780 SC Berlin e.V. 1 1 9

9 84 Schachmann Inga 10156048934 SC Berlin e.V. 0 8

10 82 Webel Joèline 10114804332 Berliner TSC e.V. -20 -20 10

Rund.

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5

Madison U17 w 13 13 13 13 13

12 12 12 17 17
17 14 14 12 12

Platz 14 17 17 14 15

13 Hammerl Kea 10123358318 SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

13 Mund Marla 10163037479 SV Sömmerda e.V.

12 Webel Joèline 10114804332 Berliner TSC e.V.

12 Kratz Leni 10114361768 RSV Rosenheim e.V.

17 Wagner Dorothea 10106999872 Radsportteam Dassow e.V.

17 Suckert Maja 10158067847 RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

14 Wiencek Lucia 10099583820 SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

14 Schöning Amelie-Carlotta 10119823575 RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

15 Schachmann Inga 10156048934 SC Berlin e.V.

15 Deneke Leni 10115468780 SC Berlin e.V.

-40 -27 2

-60 -58 4

3 2 1 1 3 6

5 2

20 50 1

4 1 2 2 1 5-60 -54

15 3

1 5 5 5 5 10

2 3 3 3 2 4

Rund. 

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5 W.6

Punktefahren U17 m 137 136 104 104 107 137

104 137 127 136 116 127
127 121 121 121 118 121

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein 121 118 128 118 121 105

1 104 Preuss Paul 10101580606 RC Charlottenburg von 1883 e.V. 3 5 5 20 33 8

2 137 Malek Anton 10105180518 RV Sturmvogel München 1952 e.V. 5 3 10 18 1

3 121 Bosniatzki Louis 10099318886 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. 1 2 2 2 1 4 12 3

4 127 Mauersberger Ben 10130805187 Radsport- und Fitness-Club Markkleeberg 2 3 6 11 2

5 136 Sedlak Elia 10119510145 RSV Rosenheim e.V. 5 3 8 16

6 107 Hänelt Fynn Duc Minh 10160642084 SC Berlin e.V. 5 5 18

7 118 Schüßler Jim 10131660508 SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 1 1 2 4 5

8 116 Gau Malte Wilhelm 10127410187 RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V. 3 3 11

9 105 Borrmann Til 10149767778 SC Berlin e.V. 2 2 4

10 128 Hilber Fritz 10132041535 ESV Lok Zwickau e.V. 1 1 6

11 120 Bosniatzki Philip 10099318583 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. 0 7

12 112 Ruda Piotr 10118749404 GK Piast Szczecin 0 9

13 132 Reuhl Tjade 10100525932 HSG Uni Greifswald 0 10

14 113 Klaus Bjarne Erik 10119862880 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V. 0 12

15 102 Schumann Leonard 10149765051 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 13

16 138 Fischer Paul 10152960593 RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V. 0 14

17 106 Bülow Ruben 10122884432 SC Berlin e.V. 0 17

18 134 Rackwitz Maik 10151627653 Schweriner Sport Club -20 -20 15

19 103 Pfarr Konstantin 10124052876 Marzahner RSC Berlin 94 e.V. -40 -40

20 133 Grimm Collin Christian 10155331336 Schweriner Sport Club -40 -40

21 114 Schmidt Juljan 10168900222 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V. -40 -40

22 101 Körner Peter 10149001175 Berliner TSC e.V. -40 -40

Rund.

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5 W.6 W.7 W.8

Madison U17 m 5 6 4 8 8 2 6 8

2 4 8 6 6 4 8 6

6 8 6 2 4 6 4 4

Platz 4 2 2 4 2 8 1 5

4 Bosniatzki Louis 10099318886 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

4 Mauersberger Ben 10130805187 Radsport- und Fitness-Club Markkleeberg

2 Gau Malte Wilhelm 10127410187 RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

2 Schüßler Jim 10131660508 SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

8 Preuss Paul 10101580606 RC Charlottenburg von 1883 e.V.

8 Borrmann Til 10149767778 SC Berlin e.V.

6 Sedlak Elia 10119510145 RSV Rosenheim e.V.

6 Malek Anton 10105180518 RV Sturmvogel München 1952 e.V.

1 Pfarr Konstantin 10124052876 Marzahner RSC Berlin 94 e.V.

1 Hilber Fritz 10132041535 ESV Lok Zwickau e.V.

5 Carls Jasper 10087957156 HSG Uni Greifswald

5 Reuhl Tjade 10100525932 HSG Uni Greifswald

3 Bosniatzki Philip 10099318583 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

3 Fischer Paul 10152960593 RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

7 Schumann Leonard 10149765051 Berliner TSC e.V.

7 Bülow Ruben 10122884432 SC Berlin e.V.

2

87

3 1

58 -180 -180

-33 4

1 2 1 5

24 2

31 20 411 3 2 4

5

1

-40

20

7

-100 -100

-19

2

Rund. 

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf

33 6

6

5

5 1 2 3

-20

285 2 3 3 2 5 6

13 2 3 5 5 1 3 10 29



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5 W.6 W.7 W.8

Punktefahren U19 w 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57

68 54 54 68 62 60 60 58
65 68 68 62 59 66 54 68

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein 67 64 62 54 68 56 68 66

1 57 Bieberle Edda 10083808384 RSV Osterweddingen e.V. 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 10 20 65 1

2 68 Brand Hannah-Franziska 10090993256 RSV Rheinzabern e.V. 3 2 2 3 1 1 4 20 36 3

3 54 Schmieder Eufemia 10056547142 RSC Sachsenblitz Burgstädt 1953 e.V. 3 3 1 2 20 29 6

4 62 Dworatzek Klara 10105063714 SSV 1990 Gera e.V. 1 2 3 20 26 5

5 58 Späth Charlotte 10082314382 RSV Wanderlust Hofweier e.V. 6 6 2

6 60 Ehlscheidt Marie 10152553601 RSV Viktoria Neheim 3 3 6 10

7 66 Wagenstetter Emily 10044359292 RSV Rosenheim e.V. 2 2 4 4

8 65 Schuster Sophie 10117111821 RSV Irschenberg 2 2 14

9 59 Vogelgesang Dorothea 10082758461 HSG Uni Greifswald 2 2 16

10 67 Kellerer Lilly 10081549496 FM Performance Squad e.V. 1 1 8

11 56 Rasch Jette 10062254378 Genthiner RC 66 e.V. 1 1 9

12 64 Walter Hanna 10086035041 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde e.V. 1 1 13

13 61 Hirschmann Finja Marie 10111427217 Skiverein Eintracht Frankenhain e.V 0 7

14 63 Weisser Lisa 10102510388 RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus e.V. 0 11

15 51 de Souza Ferraz Höllein Isa 10158165554 SC Berlin e.V. 0 12

16 53 Tuchscherer Claire 10153082249 Dresdner SC 1898 e.V. 0 15

17 52 Stein Ronja 10117912372 RSV Chemnitz e.V. -60 -60 DNF

18 50 Schniesko Franka 10163224207 Berliner TSC e.V. -60 -60 DNF

Rund.

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5 W.6 W.7 W.8

Madison U19 w / U23 w / WE 7 1 1 1 1 4 1 4

1 6 4 4 6 1 6 3

4 4 3 6 4 3 4 1

Platz 10 10 6 3 3 6 10 10

1 Jährig Fabienne 10054101227 BRC Zugvogel 1901

1 Simon Jette 10043802049 LKT-Team

4 Bieberle Edda 10083808384 RSV Osterweddingen e.V.

4 Brand Hannah-Franziska 10090993256 RSV Rheinzabern e.V.

6 Schmieder Eufemia 10056547142 RSC Sachsenblitz Burgstädt 1953 e.V.

6 Kellerer Lilly 10081549496 FM Performance Squad e.V.

3 Hendriks Dieke 10023186721 Wheel Divas e.V.

3 Gloning Paula 10054722633 E-Racers Top Level Augsburg e.V.

10 Rasch Jette 10062254378 Genthiner RC 66 e.V.

10 Vogelgesang Dorothea 10082758461 HSG Uni Greifswald

7 Dworatzek Klara 10105063714 SSV 1990 Gera e.V.

7 Wagenstetter Emily 10044359292 RSV Rosenheim e.V.

8 Weisser Lisa 10102510388 RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus e.V.

8 Walter Hanna 10086035041 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde e.V.

5 Späth Charlotte 10082314382 RSV Wanderlust Hofweier e.V.

5 Schuster Sophie 10117111821 RSV Irschenberg

9 Stein Ronja 10117912372 RSV Chemnitz e.V.

9 Tuchscherer Claire 10153082249 Dresdner SC 1898 e.V.

11 Schniesko Franka 10163224207 Berliner TSC e.V.

11 de Souza Ferraz Höllein Isa 10158165554 SC Berlin e.V.

24

66 55

-120 8

53

12 292 2 2 10

-120 -120 1010

5 4

6

-120

3

12

35

Rund. 

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf

8

2 1 1 2

1 3 5 5 5 5 3

3 3 2 5

133 1 2 3 1 3

77

1 1 1 2 5 45

-40 -40

-120 -120 99



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5 W.6 W.7 W.8

Punktefahren WE 70 79 70 70 70 70 79 70

74 70 74 74 77 74 71 77
77 74 79 71 80 71 74 79

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein 71 77 77 80 71 77 72 74

1 70 Jährig Fabienne 10054101227 BRC Zugvogel 1901 5 3 5 5 5 5 10 38 1

2 74 Gloning Paula 10054722633 E-Racers Top Level Augsburg e.V. 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 18 4

3 79 Simon Jette 10043802049 LKT-Team 5 2 5 4 16 3

4 77 Nollau Laura 10117912271 RSV Chemnitz e.V. 2 1 1 3 1 6 14 2

5 71 Hendriks Dieke 10023186721 Wheel Divas e.V. 1 2 1 2 3 9 5

6 80 Cox Anuschka 10161807704 cyclemania e.V. 1 2 3 8

7 72 Riesmeyer Linda 10054083241 RV Teutoburg Brackwede e.V. 1 1 6

8 81 Jährig Elena 10054074147 BRC Zugvogel 1901 0 7

9 73 Rieke Stella 10072415534 RSV Unna 1968 e.V. -60 -60 9

Rund.

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5 W.6 W.7 W.8

Punktefahren A-Finale U19 m 42 47 42 28 41 41 20 43

28 28 131 11 46 16 44 11
41 22 29 23 45 46 37 41

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein 30 37 41 30 131 45 22 26

1 41 Thoma Richard 10093870520 RV Sturmvogel München 1952 e.V. 2 1 5 5 4 20 37 3

2 28 Resag Leon 10105881140 Radsportverein Einheit Lübben e.V. 3 3 5 20 31 7

3 11 Lechleitner Moritz 10079719836 SC Berlin e.V. 3 6 20 29 2

4 23 Ranfft Max 10064730609 RSV Speiche e.V. - Leipzig 2 20 22 6

5 30 Höftmann Erno 10097007458 RSC Cottbus e.V. 1 1 20 22 8

6 43 Hammerl Jan 10119822868 1. Radclub Jena e.V. 10 10 1

7 42 Esch Raul 10054076672 RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V. 5 5 10 17

8 47 Waldmüller Baltasar 10116122623 RV Concordia Reute e. V. 5 5 13

9 20 Karstedt Lenny 10051623077 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. 5 5 18

10 46 Kings Owen 10105058761 JEGG-DJR Academy 3 2 5 22

11 131 Carls Jasper 10087957156 HSG Uni Greifswald 3 1 4 5

12 44 Jerzyna Felix 10071992471 SSV 1990 Gera e.V. 3 3 9

13 45 Doberschütz Oskar 10078935752 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. 2 1 3 12

14 22 Hennig Dominic 10073509513 RSV Speiche e.V. - Leipzig 2 1 3 14

15 37 Lohmar Mika 10139245201 VfR Büttgen 1912 e.V. 1 2 3 19

16 16 Borrmann Nils 10116719878 SC Berlin e.V. 3 3 23

17 26 Hafeneger Anton 10120431746 VfR Büttgen 1912 e.V. 2 2 4

18 29 Bieberle Onno 10083808182 RSC Cottbus e.V. 2 2 16

19 38 Borgmann Titus 10109867638 RSV Münster v. 1895 e.V. 0 10

20 32 Müller Hannes 10113679536 RSC Cottbus e.V. 0 11

21 27 Barkhausen Leon 10080392873 RSV 93 Königs Wusterhausen/Wildau e.V. 0 15

22 14 Paul Pepe 10089076090 SC Berlin e.V. 0 20

23 7 Arndt Anton 10065369492 SC Berlin e.V. 0 21

24 4 Krempien Friedrich 10129165382 Berliner TSC e.V. -40 -40 24

Rund.

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5 W.6

Punktefahren B-Finale U19 m 49 40 40 40 40 40

40 21 18 35 49 35
35 48 21 49 39 18

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein 48 49 49 48 35 49

1 40 Johannsen Philipp Leon 10137451610 RV Sturmvogel München 1952 e.V. 3 5 5 5 5 10 33 1

2 49 Paul Leander 10087998885 Maiwald Engineering Racing Team e.V 5 1 1 2 3 2 14 4

3 35 Rathke Jamie 10079580295 RSC Cottbus e.V. 2 3 1 6 12 2

4 18 Burlaka Mikailo 10141906334 RSV Chemnitz e.V. 3 4 7 3

5 21 Winkler Robin 10061052184 RSV Speiche e.V. - Leipzig 3 2 5 6

6 48 Müller Jannis Mika 10058583839 SC DHfK Leipzig 1 2 1 4 5

7 39 Baretti Nico Matteo 10104342072 RSV Viktoria Neheim 2 2 12

8 9 Herrmann Elorrieta Ekain 10124998022 SC Berlin e.V. 0 7

9 3 Enders Emil 10144703368 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 8

10 24 Gräbel Sepp 10141696974 ESV Lok Zwickau e.V. 0 9

11 8 Grundei Justus 10108147506 SC Berlin e.V. 0 10

12 34 Peuthert Pepe 10079580093 RSC Cottbus e.V. 0 11

13 13 Olzem Max 10099363548 SC Berlin e.V. -20 -20 14

14 5 Schatschneider Tom 10106105048 Berliner TSC e.V. -40 -40 13

15 6 Driever Louis Connor 10158165655 Berliner TSC e.V. -60 -60 15

16 2 Dressler Tobias 10099365164 Berliner TSC e.V. -60 -60 DNF

Rund.

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5 W.6 W.7 W.8

Madison U19 m 11 9 16 10 9 14 11 15

9 10 11 11 3 3 9 11

10 11 10 3 14 10 15 9

Platz 14 3 3 9 13 9 13 12

10 Thoma Richard 10093870520 RV Sturmvogel München 1952 e.V.

10 Bieberle Onno 10083808182 RSC Cottbus e.V.

11 Jerzyna Felix 10071992471 SSV 1990 Gera e.V.

11 Doberschütz Oskar 10078935752 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

9 Esch Raul 10054076672 RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V.

9 Kings Owen 10105058761 JEGG-DJR Academy

3 Arndt Anton 10065369492 SC Berlin e.V.

3 Lechleitner Moritz 10079719836 SC Berlin e.V.

14 Resag Leon 10105881140 Radsportverein Einheit Lübben e.V.

14 Waldmüller Baltasar 10116122623 RV Concordia Reute e. V.

5 Moritz David 10095765252 SC Berlin e.V.

5 Borrmann Nils 10116719878 SC Berlin e.V.

8 Hennig Dominic 10073509513 RSV Speiche e.V. - Leipzig

8 Ranfft Max 10064730609 RSV Speiche e.V. - Leipzig

17 Barkhausen Leon 10080392873 RSV 93 Königs Wusterhausen/Wildau e.V.

17 Hill Valentin 10108862878 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V.

15 Rathke Jamie 10079580295 RSC Cottbus e.V.

15 Johannsen Philipp Leon 10137451610 RV Sturmvogel München 1952 e.V.

13 Lohmar Mika 10139245201 VfR Büttgen 1912 e.V.

13 Karstedt Lenny 10051623077 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

16 Höftmann Erno 10097007458 RSC Cottbus e.V.

16 Müller Hannes 10113679536 RSC Cottbus e.V.

12 Borgmann Titus 10109867638 RSV Münster v. 1895 e.V.

12 Hafeneger Anton 10120431746 VfR Büttgen 1912 e.V.

2 Krempien Friedrich 10129165382 Berliner TSC e.V.

2 Herrmann Elorrieta Ekain 10124998022 SC Berlin e.V.

4 Grundei Justus 10108147506 SC Berlin e.V.

4 Paul Pepe 10089076090 SC Berlin e.V.

7 Winkler Robin 10061052184 RSV Speiche e.V. - Leipzig

7 Müller Jannis Mika 10058583839 SC DHfK Leipzig

6 Burlaka Mikailo 10141906334 RSV Chemnitz e.V.

6 Gräbel Sepp 10141696974 ESV Lok Zwickau e.V.

1 Dressler Tobias 10099365164 Berliner TSC e.V.

1 Olzem Max 10099363548 SC Berlin e.V.
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